Selwyn College Price List

Girls Boys

Skirt $60.00 Shorts

Blouse Junior $45.00 Shirt
Senior $52.00

Trousers $73.00 Trousers

Cardigan $110.00 Jersey

Jacket $90.00

Scarf $35.00

Socks Black Ankle 3pk $18.00

Bucket Hat Black Elasticated $15.00

le Faitaga Made to order $56.00

Junior

Junior

Senior
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SELWYN
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12to 16

$50.00

$45.00

$52.00

$65.00

$110.00

As at 1st January 2019

School Uniform Centre
Uniforms Direct

School Uniform Centre
P 09524 6270, F 09 524 6272
553 Remuera Road, Remuera, Auckland

schooluniformcentre.co.nz
Opening hours 8.30am to 5.00pm Monday to Friday and 9am to 1pm Saturday



