Selwyn College Price List



<u>Girls</u>			<u>Boys</u>			
Skirt		\$60.00	Shorts	Junior	12 to 16	\$50.00
Blouse	Junior	\$45.00	Shirt	Junior		\$45.00
blouse	Senior	\$52.00	Simt	Senior		\$52.00
	Semon	732.00		Semon		Ψ32.00
Trousers		\$73.00	Trousers			\$65.00
Cardigan		\$110.00	Jersey			\$110.00
		7 0.00	₁			Ψ==0.00
Jacket		\$90.00				
		40-00				
Scarf		\$35.00				
Socks	Black Ankle 3pk	\$18.00				
	·	·				
Bucket Hat	Black Elasticated	\$15.00				
le Faitaga	Made to order	\$56.00				

As at 1st January 2019

